
Pos 

MEALAZ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

MECLAZ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

MEDLAZ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Num. 

102 

105 

106 

107 

109 

137 

138 

140 

139 

141 

144 

143 

146 

142 

152 

150 

145 

149 

151 

154 

159 

155 

161 

156 

157 

Nome 

FASCIOLO CRISTIANO 

ROMANIELLO FRANCESCO 

CAROSI ALESSIO 

ALESSANDRINI MARCO 

CASTALDI MARCO 

ANNIBALDI MATTIA 

BERNI FEDERICO 

SPADONI THOMAS 

INNOCENZI LEONARDO 

MERCURI LAMBERTO 

CARBONI MIRCO 

STELLATO DARIO 

STELLA KEVIN 

DE VITA RICCARDO 

CHECCHELANI VALENTINO 

MANCINI GIACOMO 

INCAINI FRANCESCO 

PIETROSANTI AGOSTINO 

GUADAGNO GABRIELE 

AJJO MICHAEL 

ANGELUCCI DIEGO 

PRIORESCHI VALERIO 

PORTELLO CLAUDIO 

VINTI LUCA 

MINICHETTI ALEX 

Motoclub/Team 

GRAFFIGNANO 1989 

MILANI 

MOTOR RACING VITINIA 

CECI CORSE 

MASTERBIKE 

OFFROAD XXL 

OFFROAD XXL 

OFFROAD XXL 

AMMOTORA 

OFFROAD XXL 

OFFROAD XXL 

MOTOR RACING VITINIA 

OFFROAD XXL 

MILANI 

LAZIO RACING 

MILANI 

CECI CORSE 

CECI CORSE 

UFO FRASCATI 

RIGNANO - FLAMINIO 

MOTOR RACING VITINIA 

TOMMASO PICCIRILLI 

OFFROAD XXL 

OFFROAD XXL 

AMMOTORA 

Classe 

MEALAZ 

MEALAZ 

MEALAZ 

MEALAZ 

MEALAZ 

MECLAZ 

MECLAZ 

MECLAZ 

MECLAZ 

MECLAZ 

MECLAZ 

MECLAZ 

MECLAZ 

MECLAZ 

MECLAZ 

MECLAZ 

MECLAZ 

MECLAZ 

MECLAZ 

MEDLAZ 

MEDLAZ 

MEDLAZ 

MEDLAZ 

MEDLAZ 

MEDLAZ 

Giri 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

PS1  

1  [5:17.449] 

1  [5:29.106] 

1  [5:26.282] 

1  [5:48.844] 

1  [6:16.359] 

1  [5:39.401] 

1  [5:49.089] 

1  [6:31.639] 

1  [6:59.112] 

1  [6:49.218] 

1  [7:35.931] 

1  [9:00.911] 

1  [7:38.718] 

1  [8:13.926] 

1  [7:59.405] 

1  [8:03.261] 

1  [7:51.382] 

1  [8:27.103] 

1  [8:58.116] 

1  [7:02.795] 

1  [7:03.575] 

1  [7:55.505] 

1  [7:46.275] 

1  [9:35.932] 

1  [9:09.187] 

PS2  

1  [5:03.048] 

1  [5:22.044] 

1  [5:36.426] 

1  [5:44.715] 

1  [6:48.699] 

1  [5:42.459] 

1  [5:42.051] 

1  [6:17.343] 

1  [6:20.394] 

1  [6:31.380] 

1  [7:10.967] 

1  [6:44.377] 

1  [7:24.297] 

1  [7:30.141] 

1  [7:14.619] 

1  [8:45.473] 

1  [8:33.495] 

1  [8:42.107] 

1  [9:58.400] 

1  [6:40.226] 

1  [6:52.464] 

1  [7:23.317] 

1  [7:40.367] 

1  [7:57.639] 

1  [8:22.437] 

PS3  

1  [5:03.221] 

1  [5:20.673] 

1  [5:17.141] 

1  [5:30.600] 

1  [5:53.290] 

1  [5:33.910] 

1  [6:00.365] 

1  [6:12.103] 

1  [6:18.375] 

1  [6:21.150] 

1  [6:48.974] 

1  [6:36.919] 

1  [7:06.822] 

1  [7:05.075] 

1  [7:02.733] 

1  [7:10.566] 

1  [7:42.357] 

1  [7:18.650] 

1  [8:58.946] 

1  [6:27.657] 

1  [6:32.581] 

1  [7:06.171] 

1  [7:30.601] 

1  [7:21.001] 

1  [7:54.501] 

PS4  

1  [4:57.837] 

1  [5:11.115] 

1  [5:10.087] 

1  [5:30.811] 

1  [5:49.950] 

1  [5:30.789] 

1  [5:32.635] 

1  [6:03.531] 

1  [6:17.236] 

1  [6:13.331] 

1  [6:37.827] 

1  [6:23.493] 

1  [6:53.070] 

1  [6:37.344] 

1  [6:56.652] 

1  [7:02.890] 

1  [7:07.129] 

1  [7:32.053] 

1  [7:58.882] 

1  [6:18.947] 

1  [6:22.978] 

1  [7:05.021] 

1  [7:08.062] 

1  [7:03.058] 

1  [7:47.656] 

PS5  

1  [4:57.359] 

1  [5:04.643] 

1  [5:11.524] 

1  [5:38.048] 

1  [5:52.158] 

1  [5:25.365] 

1  [5:30.604] 

1  [6:02.413] 

1  [6:06.803] 

1  [6:09.132] 

1  [6:35.963] 

1  [6:27.380] 

1  [6:39.843] 

1  [6:32.674] 

1  [6:50.903] 

1  [6:59.119] 

1  [7:04.499] 

1  [7:10.530] 

1  [7:45.299] 

1  [6:10.304] 

1  [6:23.857] 

1  [6:51.542] 

1  [7:06.215] 

1  [7:33.597] 

1  [7:33.316] 

PS6  

1  [4:54.392] 

1  [5:08.773] 

1  [5:12.265] 

1  [5:22.388] 

1  [5:48.782] 

1  [5:24.481] 

1  [5:31.816] 

1  [6:01.970] 

1  [6:06.329] 

1  [6:09.992] 

1  [6:29.923] 

1  [6:23.481] 

1  [6:44.642] 

1  [6:31.694] 

1  [6:45.078] 

1  [6:53.458] 

1  [7:47.777] 

1  [7:05.924] 

1  [8:40.641] 

1  [6:11.917] 

1  [6:36.718] 

1  [6:54.129] 

1  [7:23.928] 

1  [7:03.558] 

1  [7:21.168] 

Tempo Totale 

30:13.306 

31:36.354 

31:53.725 

33:35.406 

36:29.238 

33:16.405 

34:06.560 

37:08.999 

38:08.249 

38:14.203 

41:19.585 

41:36.561 

42:27.392 

42:30.854 

42:49.390 

44:54.767 

46:06.639 

46:16.367 

52:20.284 

38:51.846 

39:52.173 

43:15.685 

44:35.448 

46:34.785 

48:08.265 

Diff 

1:25.751 

2:48.799 

3:06.170 

4:47.851 

7:41.683 

4:28.850 

5:19.005 

8:21.444 

9:20.694 

9:26.648 

12:32.030 

12:49.006 

13:39.837 

13:43.299 

14:01.835 

16:07.212 

17:19.084 

17:28.812 

23:32.729 

10:04.291 

11:04.618 

14:28.130 

15:47.893 

17:47.230 

19:20.710 

Stampato: 27/03/2021 18:21:17 
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Pos 

7 

8 

MEFLAZ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

MEJLAZ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

MESLAZ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Num. 

160 

158 

117 

119 

147 

148 

110 

153 

134 

124 

123 

135 

126 

125 

127 

131 

128 

129 

132 

133 

111 

112 

113 

114 

116 

Nome 

MEDINA MUNOZ DIEGO 

TESTA DAVIDE 

EDERLE MADDALENA 

VINTI GIULIA 

EDERLE MARIANNA 

PILATI SOFIA 

PELLEGRINI CLAUDIA 

CECI CLAUDIA 

FOSCHI FULVIO 

FILIPPI SIMONE 

IANNIBELLI SAMUEL 

MANGIAPELO ALESSIO 

MASCARO GABRIELE 

SIMEONI TOMMASO 

CARBONARA MORENO 

MORANDOTTI MATTEO 

LANZI TOMMASO 

SCACCIA SIMONE 

DELLA MARCA ALESSANDRO 

CAMUSO FRANCESCO 

MELCHIORRI GABRIELE 

BONANNI MICHELE 

CAMACCI DAMIANO 

RINALDI VITTORIO 

IPPOLITI VINCENZO 

Motoclub/Team 

MILANI 

UFO FRASCATI 

MILANI 

OFFROAD XXL 

MILANI 

AMMOTORA 

MOTO RACING RIETI 

CECI CORSE 

LAZIO RACING 

MOTO RACING RIETI 

WYSS MOTORSPORT TEAM 

LAZIO RACING 

MILANI 

MOTO RACING RIETI 

MOTOR RACING VITINIA 

MILANI 

MOTOR RACING VITINIA 

TOMMASO PICCIRILLI 

MILANI 

TOMMASO PICCIRILLI 

GRAFFIGNANO 1989 

MOTO RACING RIETI 

MOTOR RACING VITINIA 

VALTURANO 

CECI CORSE 

Classe 

MEDLAZ 

MEDLAZ 

MEFLAZ 

MEFLAZ 

MEFLAZ 

MEFLAZ 

MEFLAZ 

MEFLAZ 

MEJLAZ 

MEJLAZ 

MEJLAZ 

MEJLAZ 

MEJLAZ 

MEJLAZ 

MEJLAZ 

MEJLAZ 

MEJLAZ 

MEJLAZ 

MEJLAZ 

MEJLAZ 

MESLAZ 

MESLAZ 

MESLAZ 

MESLAZ 

MESLAZ 

Giri 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

PS1  

1  [10:14.892] 

1  [13:29.453] 

1  [7:56.025] 

1  [7:20.862] 

1  [7:31.815] 

1  [7:46.316] 

1  [8:17.394] 

1  [9:46.278] 

1  [5:50.955] 

1  [5:38.667] 

1  [6:11.554] 

1  [5:46.074] 

1  [5:48.705] 

1  [5:53.980] 

1  [6:02.318] 

1  [6:32.783] 

1  [7:22.495] 

1  [7:08.653] 

1  [9:59.062] 

1  [13:20.356] 

1  [5:04.951] 

1  [5:56.026] 

1  [5:51.460] 

1  [5:49.520] 

1  [5:59.749] 

PS2  

1  [10:17.806] 

1  [10:42.848] 

1  [6:44.122] 

1  [7:12.529] 

1  [7:49.178] 

1  [7:30.973] 

1  [7:12.829] 

1  [9:55.251] 

1  [5:21.419] 

1  [5:31.503] 

1  [5:25.902] 

1  [5:31.106] 

1  [5:38.000] 

1  [5:39.953] 

1  [5:46.984] 

1  [6:15.431] 

1  [6:17.688] 

1  [6:26.674] 

1  [7:45.314] 

1  [10:39.745] 

1  [4:52.453] 

1  [5:22.144] 

1  [5:23.343] 

1  [5:26.988] 

1  [5:37.998] 

PS3  

1  [8:49.044] 

1  [10:17.941] 

1  [6:32.646] 

1  [7:02.743] 

1  [7:16.005] 

1  [7:12.764] 

1  [8:39.863] 

1  [8:46.427] 

1  [5:14.046] 

1  [5:28.714] 

1  [5:27.374] 

1  [5:44.004] 

1  [5:34.438] 

1  [5:32.504] 

1  [5:58.031] 

1  [6:04.058] 

1  [6:44.089] 

1  [6:29.752] 

1  [6:50.708] 

1  [8:44.859] 

1  [4:48.076] 

1  [5:16.883] 

1  [5:25.320] 

1  [5:21.442] 

1  [5:27.402] 

PS4  

1  [8:40.394] 

1  [8:36.498] 

1  [6:22.291] 

1  [7:06.967] 

1  [7:08.845] 

1  [7:38.823] 

1  [8:57.304] 

1  [8:40.605] 

1  [5:49.448] 

1  [5:22.604] 

1  [5:11.141] 

1  [5:19.631] 

1  [5:26.055] 

1  [5:24.569] 

1  [5:40.409] 

1  [5:59.825] 

1  [5:59.218] 

1  [6:30.953] 

1  [6:32.730] 

1  [8:48.577] 

1  [4:42.511] 

1  [5:13.260] 

1  [5:14.780] 

1  [5:18.701] 

1  [5:22.101] 

PS5  

1  [9:29.743] 

1  [8:11.632] 

1  [6:13.644] 

1  [7:06.727] 

1  [7:02.397] 

1  [7:12.312] 

1  [7:09.977] 

1  [8:44.461] 

1  [5:05.967] 

1  [5:18.957] 

1  [5:10.163] 

1  [5:15.868] 

1  [5:26.576] 

1  [5:27.446] 

1  [5:37.892] 

1  [6:00.220] 

1  [5:58.368] 

1  [6:10.173] 

1  [6:24.593] 

1  [7:50.679] 

1  [4:40.344] 

1  [5:12.389] 

1  [5:13.628] 

1  [5:19.191] 

1  [5:20.198] 

PS6  

1  [9:15.411] 

1  [8:12.873] 

1  [6:10.222] 

1  [7:07.018] 

1  [7:07.495] 

1  [7:01.942] 

1  [7:05.559] 

1  [8:32.877] 

1  [5:06.400] 

1  [5:16.221] 

1  [5:20.878] 

1  [5:16.052] 

1  [5:26.120] 

1  [5:22.094] 

1  [6:33.884] 

1  [6:07.282] 

1  [6:01.112] 

1  [6:22.628] 

1  [6:28.614] 

1  [7:51.116] 

1  [4:39.220] 

1  [5:10.506] 

1  [5:13.726] 

1  [5:17.819] 

1  [5:20.958] 

Tempo Totale 

56:47.290 

59:31.245 

39:58.950 

42:56.846 

43:55.735 

44:23.130 

47:22.926 

54:25.899 

32:28.235 

32:36.666 

32:47.012 

32:52.735 

33:19.894 

33:20.546 

35:39.518 

36:59.599 

38:22.970 

39:08.833 

44:01.021 

57:15.332 

28:47.555 

32:11.208 

32:22.257 

32:33.661 

33:08.406 

Diff 

27:59.735 

30:43.690 

11:11.395 

14:09.291 

15:08.180 

15:35.575 

18:35.371 

25:38.344 

3:40.680 

3:49.111 

3:59.457 

4:05.180 

4:32.339 

4:32.991 

6:51.963 

8:12.044 

9:35.415 

10:21.278 

15:13.466 

28:27.777 

3:23.653 

3:34.702 

3:46.106 

4:20.851 

Stampato: 27/03/2021 18:21:17 

Capo del Servizio Cronometraggio e Punteggio : Enzo Frezza 
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Pos 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Num. 

115 

118 

120 

121 

122 

Nome 

SCHIAFFINI MANUEL 

RINALDI ALEX 

TESTA GIACOMO 

NOBILE ROBERTO 

MANCUSI ALEXANDER KARIM 

Motoclub/Team 

UFO FRASCATI 

CECI CORSE 

UFO FRASCATI 

LAZIO RACING 

MOTOR RACING VITINIA 

Classe 

MESLAZ 

MESLAZ 

MESLAZ 

MESLAZ 

MESLAZ 

Giri 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

PS1  

1  [6:20.763] 

1  [6:48.896] 

1  [7:05.741] 

1  [8:51.861] 

1  [6:30.833] 

PS2  

1  [5:53.960] 

1  [6:10.701] 

1  [6:45.548] 

1  [6:49.894] 

1  [6:33.138] 

PS3  

1  [5:38.891] 

1  [6:07.720] 

1  [6:32.380] 

1  [6:33.857] 

1  [12:54.587] 

PS4  

1  [5:33.856] 

1  [6:04.737] 

1  [6:08.101] 

1  [6:23.942] 

1  [6:07.264] 

PS5  

1  [5:37.201] 

1  [5:59.724] 

1  [6:06.951] 

1  [6:23.604] 

1  [5:56.215] 

PS6  

1  [5:33.017] 

1  [5:54.310] 

1  [6:10.594] 

1  [6:17.775] 

1  [5:51.053] 

Tempo Totale 

34:37.688 

37:06.088 

38:49.315 

41:20.933 

43:53.090 

Diff 

5:50.133 

8:18.533 

10:01.760 

12:33.378 

15:05.535 
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